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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 9. - 10.11.2019

Konkurencja 20 Kobiet, 200m zmienny 14 lat i starsi
09.11.2019 - 17:23 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat i starsi

1. NAZIĘBŁO Klaudia 93 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:13.49 760
2. MAZURKIEWICZ Barbara 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:16.67 708
3. GUŚĆ Wiktoria 04 UKS ,,Delfin'' Piotrków Trybunalski2:17.12 701
4. BERNAT Laura 05 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:22.07 631
5. BEDNARZ Julia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:23.06 618
6. MOŻDŻAN Milena 03 MKP Szczecin 2:23.23 615
7. CIOCH-GRADZIK Wiktoria03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:23.65 610
8. MALARZ Maja 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 2:23.92 607
9. PALICKA Wiktoria 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 2:24.10 604

10. KWIATKOWSKA Zofia 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:24.15 604 30.56 36.79 43.79 33.01
11. PIESKO Martyna 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:24.65 597
12. PIOTROWSKA Wiktoria 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:25.39 588
13. HERBREDER Gabriela 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 2:25.92 582
14. BŁAŻEJEWSKA Nikola 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:26.24 578
15. TYMIŃSKA Zofia 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:26.75 572
16. CYGAN Julia 04 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 2:27.07 568
17. BEDNAREK Aleksandra 98 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:27.54 563 33.22 38.36 41.24 34.72
18. DĘBKOWSKA Wiktoria 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:27.61 562
19. SIOMA Zuzanna 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:28.10 557
20. KOZIŃSKA Anna 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 2:28.32 554
21. SZALAST Karolina 05 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 2:28.51 552
22. MACIEJEWSKA Beata 03 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:28.82 549
23. ZMIERCZAK Natalia 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 2:28.87 548
24. ZORINA Daria 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:28.88 548 31.81 40.69 42.17 34.21
25. GWAJ Julia 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki2:28.92 547
26. MIKOŁAJCZYK Maja 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:29.17 545
27. STRZĄDAŁA Karolina 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:29.20 544 32.26 39.20 42.13 35.61
28. KRYPA Marta 02 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy2:29.45 542
29. URBAŃSKA Patrycja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:29.56 540
30. STERNICZUK Weronika 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki2:29.67 539
31. SKOWROŃSKA Wiktoria 01 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:29.72 539
32. KOZAK Katarzyna 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:30.13 534
33. WILCZEK Renata 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:30.37 532
34. KOWALCZYK Gabriela 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:31.69 518
35. BOCIEK Wiktoria 04 KS GÓRNIK Sosnowiec 2:32.01 515
36. JANUSZKO Patrycja 04 IKS Konstancin 2:32.07 514
37. WECKWERT Iga 04 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 2:32.49 510
38. DOMORADZKA Aleksandra03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:32.79 507
39. TUPALSKA Oliwia 05 MKS Juvenia Białystok 2:32.86 506
40. KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:33.51 500
41. KESLER Katarzyna 04 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy2:33.97 495 33.18 38.45 45.50 36.84
42. SKALIŃSKA Ewa 05 MKS Piaseczno 2:34.05 494
43. JAKUBIK Julia 05 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:34.17 493
44. HAR Zofia 04 MKS Piaseczno 2:35.02 485
45. ZIĘBA Anastazja 05 MTKP Delfin Toruń 2:35.41 482
46. FIC Bożena 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:35.73 479
47. BAŁDA Aleksandra 05 MKS Piaseczno 2:36.04 476

MACIASZCZYK Wiktoria 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:36.04 476
49. MACIASZCZYK Weronika 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:36.14 475
50. KOPROWSKA Kinga 05 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 2:36.97 467
51. BIDNIK Karolina 02 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 2:37.64 461
52. PINKOWICZ Alicja 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:38.06 458
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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 9. - 10.11.2019

Konkurencja 20, Kobiet, 200m zmienny, 14 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

53. KLECZEK Maria 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 2:39.15 448 35.23 38.31 48.48 37.13
54. KUMOREK Kamila 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:39.38 446
55. PASIEROWSKA Wiktoria 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:40.61 436
56. DZIADEK Amelia 05 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy2:43.67 412
57. JAWOR Sandra 05 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:53.62 345 42.45 44.96 50.21 36.00

17 - 18 lat

1. MAZURKIEWICZ Barbara 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:16.67 708
2. KWIATKOWSKA Zofia 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:24.15 604 30.56 36.79 43.79 33.01
3. KRYPA Marta 02 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy2:29.45 542
4. SKOWROŃSKA Wiktoria 01 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:29.72 539
5. BIDNIK Karolina 02 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 2:37.64 461
6. KUMOREK Kamila 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:39.38 446

16 lat

1. MOŻDŻAN Milena 03 MKP Szczecin 2:23.23 615
2. CIOCH-GRADZIK Wiktoria03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:23.65 610
3. PIESKO Martyna 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:24.65 597
4. PIOTROWSKA Wiktoria 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:25.39 588
5. HERBREDER Gabriela 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 2:25.92 582
6. BŁAŻEJEWSKA Nikola 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:26.24 578
7. KOZIŃSKA Anna 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 2:28.32 554
8. MACIEJEWSKA Beata 03 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:28.82 549
9. ZMIERCZAK Natalia 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 2:28.87 548

10. STERNICZUK Weronika 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki2:29.67 539
11. DOMORADZKA Aleksandra03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:32.79 507

15 lat

1. GUŚĆ Wiktoria 04 UKS ,,Delfin'' Piotrków Trybunalski2:17.12 701
2. BEDNARZ Julia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:23.06 618
3. MALARZ Maja 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 2:23.92 607
4. TYMIŃSKA Zofia 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:26.75 572
5. CYGAN Julia 04 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 2:27.07 568
6. DĘBKOWSKA Wiktoria 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:27.61 562
7. SIOMA Zuzanna 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:28.10 557
8. GWAJ Julia 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki2:28.92 547
9. MIKOŁAJCZYK Maja 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:29.17 545

10. STRZĄDAŁA Karolina 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:29.20 544 32.26 39.20 42.13 35.61
11. KOZAK Katarzyna 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:30.13 534
12. WILCZEK Renata 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:30.37 532
13. KOWALCZYK Gabriela 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:31.69 518
14. BOCIEK Wiktoria 04 KS GÓRNIK Sosnowiec 2:32.01 515
15. JANUSZKO Patrycja 04 IKS Konstancin 2:32.07 514
16. WECKWERT Iga 04 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 2:32.49 510
17. KESLER Katarzyna 04 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy2:33.97 495 33.18 38.45 45.50 36.84
18. HAR Zofia 04 MKS Piaseczno 2:35.02 485
19. FIC Bożena 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:35.73 479
20. MACIASZCZYK Wiktoria 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:36.04 476
21. MACIASZCZYK Weronika 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:36.14 475
22. PINKOWICZ Alicja 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:38.06 458
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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 9. - 10.11.2019

Konkurencja 20, Kobiet, 200m zmienny

14 lat

1. BERNAT Laura 05 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:22.07 631
2. PALICKA Wiktoria 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 2:24.10 604
3. SZALAST Karolina 05 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 2:28.51 552
4. ZORINA Daria 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:28.88 548 31.81 40.69 42.17 34.21
5. URBAŃSKA Patrycja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:29.56 540
6. TUPALSKA Oliwia 05 MKS Juvenia Białystok 2:32.86 506
7. KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:33.51 500
8. SKALIŃSKA Ewa 05 MKS Piaseczno 2:34.05 494
9. JAKUBIK Julia 05 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:34.17 493

10. ZIĘBA Anastazja 05 MTKP Delfin Toruń 2:35.41 482
11. BAŁDA Aleksandra 05 MKS Piaseczno 2:36.04 476
12. KOPROWSKA Kinga 05 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 2:36.97 467
13. KLECZEK Maria 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 2:39.15 448 35.23 38.31 48.48 37.13
14. PASIEROWSKA Wiktoria 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:40.61 436
15. DZIADEK Amelia 05 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy2:43.67 412
16. JAWOR Sandra 05 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:53.62 345 42.45 44.96 50.21 36.00


